Oakland Audubon Society

PO Box 796 – Birmingham, MI 48012-0796 Oaklandaubudon.org



ACKNOWLEDGMENT MEDIA USE AND HOLD HARMLESS

In consideration of my participation in the Oakland Owlets programs and events of the Oakland Audubon's Society's Young Birder's Club, I give to permission to Oakland Audubon to use, publish (including electronic technology, i.e. websites), and republish for purposes of promoting the Audubon; information about me, and reproductions of my likeness (photographic or otherwise), my voice and any related written text, with or without my partial or full name. I waive any right to inspect or pre-approve the copy and acknowledge that all intellectual property rights will belong to Oakland Audubon. The use, or non-use of the above-mentioned materials does not in any way create a financial duty for Oakland Audubon and its Programs to the Participant.

Additionally, I expressly waive claims against and hold harmless Oakland Audubon, its Officers, Members and Volunteers from any claim or liability arising out of or in any way connected with this permission and Acknowledgement.

Program:

Location:	
Date:	
Name (please print)	
Address	
	Email
Signature	Date
Consent of Parent or Legal Guardian if the Particip	ant is a Minor
	_
Signature	Relationship
This signed Acknowledgement will be kept on file b	y the Oakland Audubon Society. This form may be

updated annually. Young Birders families are encouraged to join Oakland Audubon as family members.